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John J. Dunn Tavern Ledger
Types:

blank
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Types:

ledger cover
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
American News Co. Berry, W. T. Dawson & Bros.

index
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Names:

Types:
Cabaniss, Willie

scrap
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
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scrap
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Lapp, A. & Co. Lewbrim, Ellis & Co. Lippencott & Co. Lippencott, J. B.

index
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Cabaniss ledger
Types:

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Types:

writing practice
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Image 9   r01b25-00-028-0087   Contents   Index   About

Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Cabaniss, S. D., Jr.

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Cabaniss, S. D. Raynor, Samuel &
Co.

University Pub. Co.

index ledger
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Cabaniss ledger
Types:

memo
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Cabaniss, S. D., Jr.

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

American News Co.

account

Apr-Oct 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Places:

Types:

Dates:

Huntsville, AL

memo

Jun 12, 1976
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Mary Queen of Scots

essay
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Image 16   r01b25-00-028-0094   Contents   Index   About

Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Berry, W. T. & Co.

account

Jun-Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Berry, W. T. & Co.

account

Sept-Oct 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Dawson & Bros.

account

Jun-Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Dawson & Bros.

account

Jun- Oct 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Ellis Lewbien & Co.

account

Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, S. D., Jr. Ellis Lewbien & Co.

account writing practice

Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Lapp, A. & Co.

account

Jun-Oct 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Lippencott & Co.

account

Aug-Nov 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Woolworth & A. &
Co.

account

Aug 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Woolworth & A. &
Co.

account

Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Wilson, Hinkle & Co.

account

Aug 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Willie M. Wilson, Hinkle & Co.

account writing practice

Oct 1'874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

University Pub. Co.

account

Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cabaniss, Willie M. University Pub. Co.

Huntsville, AL

account writing practice

1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Raynor, Samuel &
Co.

account

Apr-Sept 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Raynor, Samuel &
Co.

account

May-Nov 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Cabaniss,

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
politics

essay
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
politics

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 25, Item 28
Account book of S. D. Cabaniss, 1874 and later used for handwriting practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, R. N. Rison, John

expenses

Apr-Jul 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Humes, Thomas

expenses

Jul-Sept 1874



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 25, Item 28
Account book of S. D. Cabaniss, 1874 and later used for handwriting practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Dates:

, Budd Humes, Thomas

expenses

Sept-Oct 1874
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Saxons

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Types:

Dates:
writing practice

Jul 1, 1876



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 25, Item 28
Account book of S. D. Cabaniss, 1874 and later used for handwriting practice
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

S. D. Cabaniss library Willie Cabaniss
listing

Cabaniss library Cabaniss, S. D.

Huntsville, AL

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Places:

Antiquary
Black Dwarf Old

Mort.
Bride of Lam. & Leg

Montrose
Castle Dangerous
Conquest of Grenades

Count Roberr of
Pares

Cronical of
Canongate

Fortunes of Nigel
Guy Mannering
Hair of Redclift
Heart of M lothan

History of NY
Ill Nomber
Monestory Abbot
Peril of the Peak
Pirate
Red Gauntlet
Rob Roy
Salasman

Sketch Bok
St. Ronans Well
St. Valentines Day
Tales of a

Grandfather (4 vol.)
Tales of a Traveler
Waverly
Woodstock

First Shelf



Types:

Dates:
list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Anne Boleyn
Antionette
Hymns of the Ages
Lacon
Lady of the Lake

Lay of Last Minstrel
Life and Letters of

Campbell (2 vols.)
Life of Charles
Lord Byron (8 vol.)

Marmion
Maud
Queen of Scots
Queens of France
Rokeby

Shakespears Works (7
vols)

Second Shelf

list



1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Christe Johnston
Deynevar Secrace (2

vol.)
Hopes and Fears

Inquire Within
Longfellow Powems
Old Curyosity Shop
Only a Fidler

Richard Vandermark
Seans of Clerical Life
The Four Sisters
The Trial

Vasti
Woman in White
Young Marnness

Third Shelf

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Aunt Janes Hero
Christe Johnston
Dictionary of Popular

& Classical
Quotations

Dynevor Terrace (2
vol.)

Farry Tales
George Eliot
Hopes & Fears (2

vols.)

Inquire Within
Jazzal
Litle Foxes
Longfellows Poems
Love Me Little Love

Me Long
My Novel
Old Curiosity Shop
Only a Fiddler
Richard Vandermark
Shakspear

Soveniers Travles
The Age of Chivalry
The Castel Builders
The Dual
The Four Sisters
The Lille Moorlan
The Lofty and the

Lowly
The Marble Fawn
The Mill on the Floss
The Scarlet Letter

The Two Guardians
The Young

Marooners
Two Lives
Two Years Ago
Vashti
Vicar of Wakefield
Woman in White
Works of E. A. Poe



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Third Shelf

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

A Viset to the Camp
Adventures in Farry

Land
Andersons Danish

Stories
Bill Arp
Book of Decorum
Boot on the Rong

Foot
Burnon and Doroty

Childs History of
England

Geology
History of Peter the

Grate
Jessee Gorden
Life of Franklin
Life of Gen Brown
Life of Gen Scott
Life of Gen Taylor
Life of Gen Waren

Life of Lafayet
Life of Marion
Life of Putnam
Life of Welington
Life of Worth
Memories of Ben

John Keble
Mud Kings Dantes
Old Decon Days
Onward A Tale of

Progress

Play Ground and the
Par____

Schools and
Holodays

Serceas the Grale
Sleeping Preacher
Stories of Animals
Stories of Bears
Stories of Birds
Stories of a Horse



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Tales From
Shakespier

The Ladays Book
The Trooth Finder

The Ugly Duckling
Wales and Land

Fourth Shelf

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Adventures of a
Gentleman in
Search of a Horse

Algestis
Barnes Notes in Two

Vols.
Biographs of Good

Wives
Choice Pomes and

Lyrics
Dew drop

Domestic Animals
Esops Fables
Fowns Chemistry
History of New

England
Horrace
Lady Hunting and

Friends
Latin Gramer
Lite and Shadows of

Scotish Life

Masons Farries and
Study Book

Maxims of
Washington

Mortons Scientific
Agriculture

Mr. Rutherfords
Children

Mrs. Jonses Italian
Panties

Our Little Frends At
Home

Paris Sketch Book
Piccrola Par Santine
Pilgrims of Rhine
Revolutions of the

Globe
Slim Jack
Spiddells History of

Rome
Stories For the Young



Places:

Types:

Dates:

The Sock Story
The Teacher and the

Parent

The United States
Speaker

Things As They Are

Things Not Generally
Known

Fifth Shelf Fourth Shelf

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Adventures of
Diplomatist

Ancient Geography
Arabian Nights
Biographical

Treasury
Blair & Burke
Characteristics of

Women
Cicero
Cookry Book

Court of England 2
vols.

Davies Geometry
Dr. Combe on

Digestion
Economy of Health
Edgar A. Poe's Works
Essay on Rocks
Famerly Library

Court ______

Family Library
Chivalry

Fanie Mansfield
Frederick the Grate
Fun Better than

Physic
Hinds Farries and

Study Book
History of Denmark

& Sweden
History of England

History of the Devil
India Chines Japan
Law Lectures
Letter of John Adams
Life of G British

Poets
Life of General

Taylor
Life of Mary Queen

of Scots



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Life of Paul Jones in
2 vols.

Manual of
Phonography

New Pa________

Pilgrims Progress
Polms (Poems) by W.

C. Bryant

Principal of Ecology
Self Instructor
Terrance

Fifth Shelf Sixth Shelf

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Places:

Amber Wicks
Campains of Gen

Forrest
Characters of France
Chemistry
Diction
Essay on Revolutions
Flower Garden

Geometry
Greek Grammar,

Buttman
Greek L____
Johnstons Dictionary

4 vols.
Life of Captain Vicars
Lipencots Gazetteer

Livingstons Geology
Navle Batles (Naval

Battles)
On the Structure of

the Ma____
Parler Songster
Pholosephy of

History 2 vols.

Poly Glott Bible
Roman Antiquities
Seven Decades of

Union
Shakespier Plays
Womans Mission

Sixth Shelf



Types:

Dates:
list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Alisons History of
Europe vol. 1

Arctic Expeditions 2
vols.

Baker's L____ 5 vols.
Book of Beauty
Calhons Works in 5

vols.
China and Japan
City of the G____

Kind

Conspirators
Constitution of the

United States
Court of Napoleon
Cronicles of England
Discoveries of

Central Africa
England France &

Spane
Expeditions United

States Japan

Florah Belle
Floral Keepsake
France 2 vols.
History of England
History of Selborn
History of the United

States
Homes of American

Authors
Johnstones Travels in

South America

Letters on the Kings
of England

Library of English
Literature

Life of Aron Burr
Life of Henry Clay 2

vols.
Lives of Lord

Chancelors
London Illustrated in

2 vols.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Memoirs of John
White

Modern Europe 23
vols.

Mohanaden and His
Suceser

Music Reader
Night Ride of Nature

Roses Travels
Smiths Report from

1874 to 1876
The Golden Gate

What May Learned
From Tree

Second Bookcase
First Shelf

list

1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Places:

Types:

Cyclopedia of
English Literature

Father & Guardian
Illustrations of the

Scriptures

Information For the
People

Josephus
Madison Papers 3

vols.

Middle Ages
North American

Indian
Plutarch
Sturns Works

The Land of the Book

Second Bookcase
Fourth Shelf

list



Dates:
1878
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S. D. Cabaniss library
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Commercial
Dictionary

Creation
Ferdinand & Isabella

French Revolution 2
vols.

Ilustrated Hors
Docter

Jeffersons Works 3
vols.

Smarts Philosiphy
Smiths Works

Second Bookcase
Fifth Shelf

list



1878



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 25, Item 28
Account book of S. D. Cabaniss, 1874 and later used for handwriting practice
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Charles E. Cabiness library
Names:

Baptism - Tested,
Hodges

Bishop Elevates
Sermons

Church Almanac
Church Review
Church Services
Common Prayer
Creedens

Concordance
Diocese of Alabama

Ex-of 39 - articles
First Lessons in

Composition
Goulburn
He Will Come
History of Common

Prayer
History of India
Holloween
Holy Baptism
Household Theology

Hymnal
Life of Christ
Nate Books
Nevians Biblical Ant.
Night Sides of City

Life
Photo Album
Poem on Lords

Prayer
Sermonetues on Texts
Steps to the Alter

The Christian Year
The King Messengers
The True Penitent
The Words of Jesus
Theory & Practice
Thomas Wingford

Curate
Thoughts on the

Service
Under the Red

Dragon



Types:

Wonders of Plant
World

list
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:

Constitution of the
United States

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Types:

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Names:

Types:
Cabaniss, James B.

writing practice
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Cabaniss ledger
Types:

blank
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, Budd 37
A Viset to the Camp 45
Adventures in Farry Land 45
Adventures of a Gentleman in Search of a Horse 46
Adventures of Diplomatist 47
Algestis 46
Alisons History of Europe vol. 1 49
Amber Wicks 48
American News Co. 3, 13
Ancient Geography 47
Andersons Danish Stories 45
Anne Boleyn 42
Antionette 42
Antiquary 41
Arabian Nights 47
Arctic Expeditions 2 vols. 49
Aunt Janes Hero 44
Baker's L____ 5 vols. 49
Baptism - Tested, Hodges 52
Barnes Notes in Two Vols. 46
Berry, W. T. & Co. 16, 17
Berry, W. T. 3
Bill Arp 45
Biographical Treasury 47
Biographs of Good Wives 46
Bishop Elevates Sermons 52
Black Dwarf Old Mort. 41
Blair & Burke 47
Book of Beauty 49
Book of Decorum 45
Boot on the Rong Foot 45
Bride of Lam. & Leg Montrose 41
Burnon and Doroty 45
Cabaniss library 40
Cabaniss, James B. 55
Cabaniss, S. D., Jr. 9, 12, 21
Cabaniss, S. D. 5, 10, 40
Cabaniss, Willie M. 27, 29
Cabaniss, Willie 4
Cabaniss, 32
Calhons Works in 5 vols. 49
Campains of Gen Forrest 48
Castle Dangerous 41
Characteristics of Women 47
Characters of France 48
Chemistry 48
Childs History of England 45
China and Japan 49
Choice Pomes and Lyrics 46
Christe Johnston 43, 44
Church Almanac 52
Church Review 52

Church Services 52
Cicero 47
City of the G____ Kind 49
Commercial Dictionary 51
Common Prayer 52
Conquest of Grenades 41
Conspirators 49
Constitution of the United States 49, 53
Cookry Book 47
Count Roberr of Pares 41
Court of England 2 vols. 47
Court of Napoleon 49
Creation 51
Creedens Concordance 52
Cronical of Canongate 41
Cronicles of England 49
Cyclopedia of English Literature 50
Davies Geometry 47
Davis, R. N. 35
Dawson & Bros. 3, 18, 19
Dew drop 46
Deynevar Secrace (2 vol.) 43
Dictionary of Popular & Classical Quotations 44
Diction 48
Diocese of Alabama 52
Discoveries of Central Africa 49
Domestic Animals 46
Dr. Combe on Digestion 47
Dynevor Terrace (2 vol.) 44
Economy of Health 47
Edgar A. Poe's Works 47
Ellis Lewbien & Co. 20, 21
England France & Spane 49
Esops Fables 46
Essay on Revolutions 48
Essay on Rocks 47
Ex-of 39 - articles 52
Expeditions United States Japan 49
Famerly Library Court ______ 47
Family Library Chivalry 47
Fanie Mansfield 47
Farry Tales 44
Father & Guardian 50
Ferdinand & Isabella 51
Fifth Shelf 46, 47
First Lessons in Composition 52
First Shelf 41
Florah Belle 49
Floral Keepsake 49
Flower Garden 48
Fortunes of Nigel 41
Fourth Shelf 45, 46



Fowns Chemistry 46
France 2 vols. 49
Frederick the Grate 47
French Revolution 2 vols. 51
Fun Better than Physic 47
Geology 45
Geometry 48
George Eliot 44
Goulburn 52
Greek Grammar, Buttman 48
Greek L____ 48
Guy Mannering 41
Hair of Redclift 41
He Will Come 52
Heart of M lothan 41
Hinds Farries and Study Book 47
History of Common Prayer 52
History of Denmark & Sweden 47
History of England 47, 49
History of India 52
History of New England 46
History of NY 41
History of Peter the Grate 45
History of Selborn 49
History of the Devil 47
History of the United States 49
Holloween 52
Holy Baptism 52
Homes of American Authors 49
Hopes & Fears (2 vols.) 44
Hopes and Fears 43
Horrace 46
Household Theology 52
Humes, Thomas 36, 37
Huntsville, AL 14, 29, 40
Hymnal 52
Hymns of the Ages 42
Ill Nomber 41
Illustrations of the Scriptures 50
Ilustrated Hors Docter 51
India Chines Japan 47
Information For the People 50
Inquire Within 43, 44
Jazzal 44
Jeffersons Works 3 vols. 51
Jessee Gorden 45
Johnstones Travels in South America 49
Johnstons Dictionary 4 vols. 48
Josephus 50
Lacon 42
Lady Hunting and Friends 46
Lady of the Lake 42
Lapp, A. & Co. 6, 22
Latin Gramer 46
Law Lectures 47
Lay of Last Minstrel 42
Letter of John Adams 47
Letters on the Kings of England 49
Lewbrim, Ellis & Co. 6

Library of English Literature 49
Life and Letters of Campbell (2 vols.) 42
Life of Aron Burr 49
Life of Captain Vicars 48
Life of Charles 42
Life of Christ 52
Life of Franklin 45
Life of G British Poets 47
Life of Gen Brown 45
Life of Gen Scott 45
Life of Gen Taylor 45
Life of Gen Waren 45
Life of General Taylor 47
Life of Henry Clay 2 vols. 49
Life of Lafayet 45
Life of Marion 45
Life of Mary Queen of Scots 47
Life of Paul Jones in 2 vols. 47
Life of Putnam 45
Life of Welington 45
Life of Worth 45
Lipencots Gazetteer 48
Lippencott & Co. 6, 23
Lippencott, J. B. 6
Lite and Shadows of Scotish Life 46
Litle Foxes 44
Lives of Lord Chancelors 49
Livingstons Geology 48
London Illustrated in 2 vols. 49
Longfellow Powems 43
Longfellows Poems 44
Lord Byron (8 vol.) 42
Love Me Little Love Me Long 44
Madison Papers 3 vols. 50
Manual of Phonography 47
Marmion 42
Mary Queen of Scots 15
Masons Farries and Study Book 46
Maud 42
Maxims of Washington 46
Memoirs of John White 49
Memories of Ben John Keble 45
Middle Ages 50
Modern Europe 23 vols. 49
Mohanaden and His Suceser 49
Monestory Abbot 41
Mortons Scientific Agriculture 46
Mr. Rutherfords Children 46
Mrs. Jonses Italian Panties 46
Mud Kings Dantes 45
Music Reader 49
My Novel 44
Nate Books 52
Navle Batles (Naval Battles) 48
Nevians Biblical Ant. 52
New Pa________ 47
Night Ride of Nature 49
Night Sides of City Life 52
North American Indian 50



Old Curiosity Shop 44
Old Curyosity Shop 43
Old Decon Days 45
On the Structure of the Ma____ 48
Only a Fiddler 44
Only a Fidler 43
Onward A Tale of Progress 45
Our Little Frends At Home 46
Paris Sketch Book 46
Parler Songster 48
Peril of the Peak 41
Pholosephy of History 2 vols. 48
Photo Album 52
Piccrola Par Santine 46
Pilgrims of Rhine 46
Pilgrims Progress 47
Pirate 41
Play Ground and the Par____ 45
Plutarch 50
Poem on Lords Prayer 52
politics 33, 34
Polms (Poems) by W. C. Bryant 47
Poly Glott Bible 48
Principal of Ecology 47
Queen of Scots 42
Queens of France 42
Raynor, Samuel & Co. 10, 30, 31
Red Gauntlet 41
Revolutions of the Globe 46
Richard Vandermark 43, 44
Rison, John 35
Rob Roy 41
Rokeby 42
Roman Antiquities 48
Roses Travels 49
S. D. Cabaniss library 40
Salasman 41
Saxons 38
Schools and Holodays 45
Seans of Clerical Life 43
Second Bookcase Fifth Shelf 51
Second Bookcase First Shelf 49
Second Bookcase Fourth Shelf 50
Second Shelf 42
Self Instructor 47
Serceas the Grale 45
Sermonetues on Texts 52
Seven Decades of Union 48
Shakespears Works (7 vols) 42
Shakespier Plays 48
Shakspear 44
Sixth Shelf 47, 48
Sketch Bok 41
Sleeping Preacher 45
Slim Jack 46
Smarts Philosiphy 51
Smiths Report from 1874 to 1876 49
Smiths Works 51
Soveniers Travles 44

Spiddells History of Rome 46
St. Ronans Well 41
St. Valentines Day 41
Steps to the Alter 52
Stories For the Young 46
Stories of a Horse 45
Stories of Animals 45
Stories of Bears 45
Stories of Birds 45
Sturns Works 50
Tales From Shakespier 45
Tales of a Grandfather (4 vol.) 41
Tales of a Traveler 41
Terrance 47
The Age of Chivalry 44
The Castel Builders 44
The Christian Year 52
The Dual 44
The Four Sisters 43, 44
The Golden Gate 49
The King Messengers 52
The Ladays Book 45
The Land of the Book 50
The Lille Moorlan 44
The Lofty and the Lowly 44
The Marble Fawn 44
The Mill on the Floss 44
The Scarlet Letter 44
The Sock Story 46
The Teacher and the Parent 46
The Trial 43
The Trooth Finder 45
The True Penitent 52
The Two Guardians 44
The Ugly Duckling 45
The United States Speaker 46
The Words of Jesus 52
The Young Marooners 44
Theory & Practice 52
Things As They Are 46
Things Not Generally Known 46
Third Shelf 43, 44
Thomas Wingford Curate 52
Thoughts on the Service 52
Two Lives 44
Two Years Ago 44
Under the Red Dragon 52
University Pub. Co. 10, 28, 29
Vashti 44
Vasti 43
Vicar of Wakefield 44
Wales and Land 45
Waverly 41
What May Learned From Tree 49
Willie Cabaniss listing 40
Wilson, Hinkle & Co. 26, 27
Woman in White 43, 44
Womans Mission 48
Wonders of Plant World 52



Woodstock 41
Woolworth & A. & Co. 24, 25

Works of E. A. Poe 44
Young Marnness 43
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